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P-NOTAM

This Cancels FDC 0/5571

Order 8260.3, chapter 2, New Circling Criteria Applied

Contact Dave Teffeteller at 202-267-5177

Digitally signed by
MARY MCDONALD

Jan 08, 2021



A5

P

P

P

P

X

X

CATEGORY B C DA

ELEV

CIRCLING NA1480-1 647 (700-1)

One Minute

Holding Pattern

2900
291°

111°

TOP  12

DERRI

111°

M
SA
 TOP 25 NM

 

2700

3600

3100

130°

LAWRENCE, KANSAS (LWC)LAWRENCE MUNI

833

2900

 

 

 

R-111

111°
1 min
291°

111°

12

(IAF)

DERRI

TOP   

 

  

LAWRENCE MUNI
 

 

UNICOM

123.0
CLNC DEL

121.825

2048

1480-1   

647 (700-1   )

34

34

04
0°

VOR/DME-A

VOR/DME-A

4.9 NM

   
APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

117.8

125
111°

    833

T

LAWRENCE, KANSAS

   N/A
   N/A

IAF

TOPEKA

Chan 125

AL-5481 (FAA)

121.225

ASOS

123.8  343.7

KANSAS CITY CENTER

A
1
4

(LWC)

(CTAF)L

TOP  16.9

MADHU

22
0°

(12)

111°

2900 NoPT

Cat C visibility    mile.

Muni altimeter setting and increase all MDA 60 feet and 

When local altimeter setting not received, use Philip Billard

117.8  TOP       

TOP  16.9

MADHU

R-111

TOP  TOP  12

  DERRI

39°01'N-95°13'WAmdt 10A  07MAY09

L

L

via TOP R-111 to DERRI/12 DME and hold.

MISSED APPROACH:  Climbing left turn to 2900 

1209

955

19115

Chan 

  VORTAC  TOP

  from FAF

111° 4.9 NM

MIRL Rwys 1-19 and 15-33

REIL Rwys 1, 15, and 19  

1

19

15

33

3
9
0
1
 X
 7

5

5
7
0
0
 X
 1

0
0

1690

1675

1583

1505

1255

1230

1101

TOP

951

N
C

-2,  16 JU
L 2020  to  13 A

U
G

 2020 N
C

-2
,  

16
 J

U
L 

20
20

  t
o 

 1
3 

A
U

G
 2

02
0

OLD



LWC 
LAWRENCE MUNI 

VOR/DME-A 
CIRCLING 100K




